12/04/2021 Gmail - Fwd: Enquiry

M Gma || Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>
Fwd: Enquiry

7 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 9:18 AM

To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet>
Date: Wed, 31 Mar 2021 at 09:15

Subject: Enquiry

To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Please could you provide a cost for the following items:
Part No 0111271

Part No 0111275

Delivery to SL7 1YG.

Many thanks.

Regards Dave.

Dave Pinchbeck

Head of Maintenance
The Ralph Veterinary Referral Centre Plc

e : maintenance@theralph.vet

m : 07866 704792

t: 01628 308330 (Hospital)
w ! theralph.vet

Fourth Avenue, Globe Business Park, Marlow, Bucks SL7 1YG

Follow The Ralph on:

e Facebook
e Linkedin
¢ Instagram

See The Ralph Site for non-profit pet loss support.
Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 10:21 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: maintenance@theralph.vet

Good morning Dave,

Thank you for your email.
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Part number 0111271 is the Oxygen analyzer MaxO2+A SCUBA for diving. Please can you confirm if this is for personal
use or for Medical or Veterinary use?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards
Zoey Teal

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]

Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 12:55 PM

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Good Afternoon Zoey.
This is to confirm the oxygen concentration from equipment in our veterinary hospital.

Regards Dave.
[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 1:13 PM

Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet>

Good afternoon Dave,
Thank you for your reply.

| have attached our Oxygen Monitoring catalogue below which shows multiple devices which will be more suitable for
your needs.

Please can you take a look and let me know which devices you require prices for?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
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Kind regards
Zoey Teal

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]

E Oxygen Monitoring Catalogue (UK).pdf _ID31367.pdf
4138K

Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 1:28 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Hi Zoey.
Please could you provide cost of part No's 0111250 and 0111260.

Thank you.

Regards Dave.
[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 31, 2021 at 1:35 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet>

Hello Dave,

Thank you for your reply.

Part number 0111250 (Handi+) is £130.00 each and we currently have plenty in stock.

Part number 0111260 (MAXO2+A) is £229.00 each and we have two currently in stock.
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Both Analysers have a carriage charge of £10.00.

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards
Zoey Teal

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

[Quoted text hidden]

Dave Pinchbeck <maintenance@theralph.vet> Mon, Apr 12, 2021 at 2:14 PM

To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Hi Zoey.
Please could | order the 0111250 (handi +).
If you send over a pro forma invoice | will settle it or you can call me on 07866704792 for credit card details.

Regards Dave.
[Quoted text hidden]

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=77e4056450&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1695734837215405578&simpl=msg-f%3A16957348372...

4/4


http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy

